Planning \$ 500	Drainage \$ —	,	BLDG PERMIT NO. 84535
TCP\$	School Impact \$	·	FILE # SPR-2000-073
-tls	PLANNII (multifamily and non-res Grand Junction Comm		hange of use)
03 N 12 15	FT THIS SECTI	ON TO BE COMPLETED BY APPL	ICANT =
BUILDING ADDRESS	1190 Bookely		o. <u>2945-111-06-150</u>
SUBDIVISION			RKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 4810, 12
FILING BLK	LOT	(1)	ODELING COST \$ \$ 175,000 a
OWNER Books	liff Square UC	CONSTRUCTION	
ADDRESS 336	1 4 4 4 6 (0 6		TING BLDGS future offices
TELEPHONE	1243-9428	DESCRIPTION OF	WORK & INTENDED USE: Ferant +
APPLICANT LYNN BEMIS		* Suite 109	1 (1st Moon S. SiDE)
ADDRESS 460 E	E. SCENE DA	_ Etherenny	7 A1
TELEPHONE 243-3	738 (211 234-64	57 Condo P	at to be recorded CDF.
✓ Submittal requirements	are outlined in the SSID (Subr	nittal Standards for Impro	vements and Development) document.
. 15	* THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED B	Y COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT I	DEPARTMENT STAFF 🐿
ZONE	<u>16-1</u>		IONS: - C.O. Sign off mus
PARKING REQUIREMENT:	N/A NS	en occur	after recording plat
LANDSCAPING/SCREENIN	G REQUIRED: YES NO	CENSUS TRACT	$\frac{5}{2}$ traffic zone $\frac{27}{2}$ annx _
Modifications to this Planning authorized by this application issued by the Building Department of the Building Department of a Certificate of condition. The replacement and Development Code.	g Clearance must be approved, in on cannot be occupied until a fina artment (Section 307, Uniform B e of a Planning Clearance. All of Occupancy. Any landscaping of any vegetation materials that o	n writing, by the Community all inspection has been compulding Code). Required in ther required site improven required by this permit shadie or are in an unhealthy co	Development Department Director. The struct pleted and a Certificate of Occupancy has be approvements in the public right-of-way must lents must be completed or guaranteed prioul be maintained in an acceptable and heal ndition is required by the Grand Junction Zon
laws, regulations, or restriction			ee to comply with any and all codes, ordinand ply shall result in legal action, which may inclu
Applicant's Signature	The Cemi		Note 5-12-122
Department Approval	Ronnie Edu	Vards - Assoc	Manna 5/13/02
Additional water and/or sew	er tap fee(s) are required: YE	s No	W/O No.
Utility Accounting	bo Joert	l+ /	Date 5/3/02

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)